
Comics New Releases 

Scheduled for week ending 8th November* 

*International release date may not correspond with in store availability 

DC MARVEL 

THE BAT-MAN: FIRST KNIGHT HC CAPTAIN AMERICA BY STRACZYNSKI VOL 02 TRYING TO COME HOME TP 

BATWOMAN: ELEGY TP CAPTAIN AMERICA EPIC COLLECTION VOL 16 STREETS OF POISON TP 

DC FINEST: BATMAN YEAR ONE & TWO TP MS MARVEL THE NEW MUTANT VOL 02 TP 

DC FINEST: SUPERMAN THE FIRST SUPERHERO TP AMAZING SPIDER-MAN BLOOD HUNT TP 

ELSEWORLDS: BATMAN VOL 03 TP 
AMAZING SPIDER-MAN EPIC COLLECTION VOL 28 WEB LIFE WEB DEATH 

TP 

GREEN LANTERN/GREEN ARROW: HARD TRAVELING HEROES OMNIBUS 
HC 

MIGHTY MARVEL MASTERWORKS AMAZING SPIDER-MAN VOL 05 BECOME 
AVENGER TP 

JSA COMPENDIUM ONE HC ULTIMATE X-MEN BY PEACH MOMOKO VOL 01 FEARS AND HATES TP 

PRIMER: CLASHING COLORS TP IMAGE 

ROBIN: SON OF BATMAN BY PATRICK GLEASON THE DELUXE EDITION 
HC 

ASCENDER COMPENDIUM TP 

TEEN TITANS: STARFIRE TP GUNSLINGER SPAWN VOL 05 TP 

WILDC.A.T.S. COMPENDIUM ONE TP SCARLETT VOL 01 TP 

BOOM! STUDIOS MISCELLANEOUS 

KLAUS THE LIFE & TIMES OF SANTA CLAUS TP  ASTRO BIOLOGIST PRATESS  

DARK HORSE DEATH COMES FOR THE TOYMAKER VOL 01 TP 

ASSASSINS APPRENTICE VOL 02 HC DISNEY VILLAINS HADES TP 

CYBERPUNK 2077 OMNIBUS VOL 01 HC FEAST OF GREASE  

GHOSTBUSTERS VOL 01 BACK IN TOWN TP HILDA & TWIG HIDE FROM THE RAIN HC  

SPACE WESTERN COMICS TP ESSENTIAL JUDGE DREDD TOUR OF DUTY BOOK 02 TP 

SPACE BOY BY STEPHEN MCCRANIE VOL 20 TP MUSHROOM KNIGHT GN VOL 02  

INTERLINK OBSCURE CITIES THE RETURN OF CAPTAIN NEMO HC  

THE PROPHET BY KAHLIL GIBRAN A GRAPHIC NOVEL ADAPTATION VALIANT UNIVERSE HERO ORIGINS NINJAK TP  

 WOMAN & MAN+ HC  

 

HIGHLIGHTS 

      

THE BAT-MAN:  
FIRST KNIGHT  

HC 

GREEN LANTERN/ 
GREEN ARROW: HARD 
TRAVELING HEROES 

OMNIBUS HC 

ROBIN: SON OF 
BATMAN BY PATRICK 
GLEASON THE DELUXE 

EDITION HC 

WILDC.A.T.S. 
COMPENDIUM ONE  

TP 

CAPTAIN AMERICA  
BY STRACZYNSKI  

VOL 02 TRYING TO 
COME HOME TP 

AMAZING  
SPIDER-MAN  

BLOOD HUNT TP 

      

KLAUS  
THE LIFE & TIMES  

OF SANTA CLAUS TP  

CYBERPUNK 2077 
OMNIBUS  
VOL 01 HC 

ASCENDER 
COMPENDIUM  

TP 

SCARLETT  
VOL 01  

TP 

HILDA & TWIG  
HIDE FROM  

THE RAIN HC  

ESSENTIAL JUDGE 
DREDD TOUR OF DUTY 

BOOK 02 TP 



Manga Manhwa Danmei Light Novel New Releases 

Scheduled for week ending 8th November* 

*International release date may not correspond with in store availability 

 

A TAIL’S TALE VOL 01  MY NAME IS ZERO VOL 02  

APOTHECARY DIARIES VOL 03 LN MY SPECIAL ONE VOL 08  

COLETTE DECIDES TO DIE VOL 01  NATSUME’S BOOK OF FRIENDS VOL 30  

THE CURSED SWORD MASTER’S HAREM LIFE VOL 01  THE NEW RECRUIT VOL 01  

CTHULHU CAT  NIGHTFALL TRAVELERS LEAVE ONLY FOOTPRINTS VOL 02  

DAEMONS OF THE SHADOW REALM VOL 06  ONE PUNCH MAN VOL 29  

DARK GATHERING VOL 10 OTHERSIDE PICNIC VOL 11  

DINGHAI FUSHENG RECORDS VOL 01  PEERLESS VOL 02 LN 

THE DUKE OF DEATH & HIS MAID GN VOL 15  PLUS-SIZED ELF SECOND HELPING VOL 03  

THE ELUSIVE SAMURAI VOL 13  QUEENS QUALITY VOL 20  

FABLE OMNIBUS VOL 04  SEVEN DEADLY SINS FOUR KNIGHTS OF APOCALYPSE VOL 14  

FANGS VOL 03  SNOW & INK VOL 01  

HAYATE COMBAT BUTLER GN VOL 30 (NEW PRINTING STREET FIGHTER 6 THE MANGA  

HIS MAJESTY THE DEMON KING’S HOUSEKEEPER VOL 08  SWEET FOR SWEETS AND FOREIGNERS VOL 02  

IF MY FAVORITE POP IDOL MADE IT TO THE BUDOKAN, I WOULD DIE VOL 

09 
TOKYO REVENGERS A LETTER FROM KEISUKE BAJI VOL 02  

IN THE NAME OF THE MERMAID PRINCESS VOL 04  VILLAINESS & the DEMON KNIGHT VOL 01 LN 

KAGURABACHI VOL 01 VINLAND SAGA DELUXE EDITION VOL 05 HC 

KILLER SHARK IN ANOTHER WORLD VOL 02 THE WEAKEST TAMER BEGAN A JOURNEY TO PICK UP TRASH VOL 06 

LEAVE THE SACRIFICE AT THE GATE  WOLF GIRL BLACK PRINCE VOL 10  

LIKE A BUTTERFLY VOL 09 YOU AND I ARE POLAR OPPOSITES VOL 03 

LOVE IS AN ILLUSION! THE QUEEN VOL 01   

 

HIGHLIGHTS 

      

APOTHECARY  
DIARIES  

VOL 03 LN 

COLETTE DECIDES  
TO DIE  
VOL 01  

CTHULHU  
CAT  

DINGHAI  
FUSHENG RECORDS  

VOL 01  

FABLE  
OMNIBUS  

VOL 04  

FANGS  
VOL 03  

      

KAGURABACHI  

VOL 01 

ONE PUNCH MAN  

VOL 29  

PEERLESS  

VOL 02 LN 

SNOW & INK  

VOL 01  

STREET FIGHTER 6 THE 

MANGA  

TOKYO REVENGERS A 
LETTER FROM KEISUKE 

BAJI VOL 02  

 


